
 

AUDISANKARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY 

Report Name : Gate-Register 

 User ID User Name Designation In Time Out Time Min Spent Date 

1 22G21A0501 ADI HARISH STUDENT 13:26 10:44 796157 01.06.2023 
2 222H1A3026 C,  MOUNIKA STUDENT 13:52 14:00 8 01.06.2023 
3 22G21A0501 ADI HARISH STUDENT 10:44 15:50 3185 01.06.2023 
4 22G25A0413 M. SREEKANTH STUDENT 12:09 15:50 3101 01.06.2023 
5 22G25A0405 D. VENU VARDHAN STUDENT 12:09 15:50 3100 01.06.2023 
6 22g21a3218 CHALLAKOLCHU NAGA SASIRA STUDENT 12:51 15:48 3057 01.06.2023 
7 22G21A3238 GANESHAM ANUSHA STUDENT 12:51 15:50 3058 01.06.2023 
8 19G21A0494 KARNATI - VENKATA RAJA STUDENT 13:17 15:50 799353 01.06.2023 
9 19G21A04D4 NAKKA - KRUTHIKA STUDENT 13:24 15:50 799346 01.06.2023 

10 20G21A0444 CH. SAI NATH STUDENT 13:26 15:50 799343 01.06.2023 
11 20G21A0441 CH. YAMINI STUDENT 13:26 15:50 799343 01.06.2023 
12 20G21A0581 K. VENKATA SAI ABHILASH STUDENT 13:26 15:50 799343 01.06.2023 
13 20G21A05E9 S. VAMSI STUDENT 13:27 15:50 799343 01.06.2023 
14 21G21A0108 P. SIVA KUMAR STUDENT 13:27 15:50 799342 01.06.2023 
15 21G25A0509 K. SASIKIRAN STUDENT 13:27 15:50 799342 01.06.2023 
16 21G21A0463 I. DEVENDRA STUDENT 13:28 15:50 799342 01.06.2023 
17 21G21A0406 A. VIGNESH STUDENT 13:28 15:50 799341 01.06.2023 
18 21G21A0450 G. DILEEP KUMAR REDDY STUDENT 13:28 15:50 799341 01.06.2023 
19 20G21A3137 P. NAVEEN STUDENT 13:28 15:50 799341 01.06.2023 
20 21G21A0435 CH. BHARGAV STUDENT 13:28 15:50 799341 01.06.2023 
21 21G21A0203 D. VENKATA VENU GOPAL STUDENT 13:28 15:50 799341 01.06.2023 
22 22g21a3234 DUVVURI VENKATANARAYANA STUDENT 13:29 15:49 799339 01.06.2023 
23 22G21A3206 ANKINAPALLI MODESH STUDENT 13:29 15:50 799341 01.06.2023 

24 21G21A05G5 SHAIK THAJUDDHIN  REVURI 
KUSUMAVATHI STUDENT 13:29 15:50 799340 01.06.2023 

25 21G21A0503 ADDALA YASASWINI STUDENT 13:29 15:50 799340 01.06.2023 
26 21G21A3153 GUDIMELLA SAI SIVA PRIYA STUDENT 13:29 15:50 799340 01.06.2023 
27 21G21A04G3 R. PAVAN KUMAR STUDENT 13:30 15:50 799340 01.06.2023 
28 20G21A0347 T. SATYANARAYANA STUDENT 13:30 15:50 799339 01.06.2023 
29 21G21A3155 GUNNAM SRI CHARAN STUDENT 13:30 15:50 799339 01.06.2023 
30 20G21A05H3 T. VISHNU SAI STUDENT 13:31 15:50 799339 01.06.2023 
31 20G21A05F4 SK. KASTHURI HASAN STUDENT 13:31 15:50 799338 01.06.2023 
32 21G25A0514 SK. RAHEEM ALI STUDENT 13:31 15:50 799338 01.06.2023 
33 21G25A0510 M. LOKESH REDDY STUDENT 13:31 15:50 799338 01.06.2023 
34 21G21A04D6 P. VENKATA SAI STUDENT 13:32 15:50 799338 01.06.2023 
35 21G21A04I4 SK. FAREED  S. HIMA SRIJA STUDENT 13:32 15:50 799337 01.06.2023 
36 22G21A05H5 SODE MUNI SAI STUDENT 13:32 15:50 799337 01.06.2023 
37 21G25A0212 V. VENKATA SAI SAHRUDAY STUDENT 13:32 15:50 799337 01.06.2023 
38 22G21D5501 K. HEMANTH STUDENT 13:33 15:50 799336 01.06.2023 
39 22G21D2501 T. UDAY KUMAR STUDENT 13:33 15:50 799336 01.06.2023 



40 22G21A05I4 SHAIK REEHAN STUDENT 13:33 15:50 799336 01.06.2023 
41 22G21A05D6 POLINENI SANTHOSH KUMAR STUDENT 13:34 15:50 799336 01.06.2023 
42 22G21A05I3 THURLAPATI ROHOTH SHARMA STUDENT 13:34 15:50 799335 01.06.2023 
43 22G21A05G0 SHAIK AAMEIR ZAKIR STUDENT 13:34 15:50 799335 01.06.2023 
44 22G21A0432 BOLLA NAGARAJU STUDENT 13:34 15:50 799335 01.06.2023 
45 21G21A04A7 M. BHARATH STUDENT 13:34 15:50 799335 01.06.2023 
46 22G21A05E5 PUTHETI SUNDAR KUMAR STUDENT 13:35 15:50 799335 01.06.2023 
47 22G21A05E0 PRALAYAKAVERI THRINESH STUDENT 13:35 15:50 799334 01.06.2023 
48 22G21A05G3 SHAIK HAARIS STUDENT 13:35 15:50 799334 01.06.2023 
49 19G21A0485 KAKU - VENKATAVAMSI STUDENT 13:35 15:50 799334 01.06.2023 
50 19G21A0450 DONDOLU - KAMBLY STUDENT 13:36 15:50 799334 01.06.2023 
51 19G21A04I7 SK. HASEENA STUDENT 13:36 15:50 799333 01.06.2023 
52 21G21A04E8 P. CHITRA AKHILA STUDENT 13:37 15:50 799333 01.06.2023 

 
53 21G21A04A5 M. VIJAYA LAKSHMI STUDENT 13:47 15:50 799322 01.06.2023 
54 21G21A0495 K. SUJANA STUDENT 13:48 15:50 799321 01.06.2023 
55 21G21A04C6 N. POOJITHA STUDENT 13:48 15:50 799321 01.06.2023 
56 19G21A0435 CHIDADLA - SIREESHA STUDENT 13:50 15:50 799319 01.06.2023 
57 20G21A04D9 MD. FAZIL ABDULLAH STUDENT 13:51 15:50 799319 01.06.2023 
58 20G21A0592 M. MOUNIKA STUDENT 13:51 15:50 799318 01.06.2023 
59 20G21A05I7 V. KOTESWARI STUDENT 13:51 15:50 799318 01.06.2023 
60 20G21A05I3 V. HARSHITHA STUDENT 13:51 15:50 799318 01.06.2023 
61 20G21A0221 D. SANDHYA STUDENT 13:51 15:50 799318 01.06.2023 
62 20G21A0229 G. KRISHNA KAVERI STUDENT 13:52 15:50 799318 01.06.2023 
63 22G21A0530 CHAPPIDI HARIKA STUDENT 13:52 15:50 799317 01.06.2023 
64 22G21A0543 DASARI SANDHYA STUDENT 13:53 15:50 799317 01.06.2023 
65 20G21A0403 A. SAI CHANDU STUDENT 13:53 15:50 799316 01.06.2023 
66 21G25A0424 Y. REKHA STUDENT 13:53 15:50 799316 01.06.2023 
67 222H1A3036 CH. SILPA STUDENT 13:53 15:50 2997 01.06.2023 
68 23G2A05359 SK. SONIYA STUDENT 13:56 15:50 2994 01.06.2023 
69 222H1A3026 C,  MOUNIKA STUDENT 14:02 15:50 2987 01.06.2023 

70 21G21A05G7 SIRIVELLA TEJASAI  REVURI 
KUSUMAVATHI STUDENT 14:42 15:50 67 01.06.2023 

71 21G21F0059 T. MEGHANA STUDENT 15:02 15:50 891407 01.06.2023 
72 22g21a0423 BATHALA SATHISH STUDENT 15:35 15:50 14 01.06.2023 
73 22g21a0430 BODUGU VASU STUDENT 15:36 15:50 13 01.06.2023 
74 22g21a0427 BELLAMKONDA ARAVIND STUDENT 15:36 15:50 13 01.06.2023 
75 22g21a0464 ESIKALA SHIVA NAGA PRAZWAL STUDENT 15:37 15:50 13 01.06.2023 
76 22g21a0452 DAGGUPATI ANIL STUDENT 15:37 15:50 12 01.06.2023 
77 22g21a0405 AKKUPALLI GURU KISHORE STUDENT 15:37 15:50 12 01.06.2023 
78 22g21a0424 BATTA SASI KUMAR STUDENT 15:37 15:50 12 01.06.2023 
79 22g21a0409 AMBATI GOVINDA REDDY STUDENT 15:37 15:50 12 01.06.2023 
80 22g21a0433 BOYANAPALLI SAI SANDEEP STUDENT 15:37 15:50 12 01.06.2023 
81 22g21a0422 BANDLAMUDI MANI KUMAR STUDENT 15:37 15:50 12 01.06.2023 
82 22g21a0410 AMBATI VENKATA SURYA STUDENT 15:38 15:50 12 01.06.2023 
83 22g21a0413 ANNURU DINESH STUDENT 15:38 15:50 11 01.06.2023 



84 17G21E0036 SHAIK ABEENA STUDENT 15:41 15:50 8 01.06.2023 
85 22g21a0415 ATMAKURU VENKATA VARSHA STUDENT 15:42 15:50 7 01.06.2023 
86 22G21A0501 ADI HARISH STUDENT 13:26 10:44 796157 01.06.2023 
87 222H1A3026 C,  MOUNIKA STUDENT 13:52 14:00 8 01.06.2023 
88 22G21A0501 ADI HARISH STUDENT 10:44 15:50 3185 01.06.2023 
89 22G25A0413 M. SREEKANTH STUDENT 12:09 15:50 3101 01.06.2023 
90 22G25A0405 D. VENU VARDHAN STUDENT 12:09 15:50 3100 01.06.2023 
91 22g21a3218 CHALLAKOLCHU NAGA SASIRA STUDENT 12:51 15:48 3057 01.06.2023 
92 22G21A3238 GANESHAM ANUSHA STUDENT 12:51 15:50 3058 01.06.2023 
93 19G21A0494 KARNATI - VENKATA RAJA STUDENT 13:17 15:50 799353 01.06.2023 
94 19G21A04D4 NAKKA - KRUTHIKA STUDENT 13:24 15:50 799346 01.06.2023 
95 20G21A0444 CH. SAI NATH STUDENT 13:26 15:50 799343 01.06.2023 
96 20G21A0441 CH. YAMINI STUDENT 13:26 15:50 799343 01.06.2023 
97 20G21A0581 K. VENKATA SAI ABHILASH STUDENT 13:26 15:50 799343 01.06.2023 
98 20G21A05E9 S. VAMSI STUDENT 13:27 15:50 799343 01.06.2023 
99 21G21A0108 P. SIVA KUMAR STUDENT 13:27 15:50 799342 01.06.2023 

100 21G25A0509 K. SASIKIRAN STUDENT 13:27 15:50 799342 01.06.2023 
101 21G21A0463 I. DEVENDRA STUDENT 13:28 15:50 799342 01.06.2023 
102 21G21A0406 A. VIGNESH STUDENT 13:28 15:50 799341 01.06.2023 
103 21G21A0450 G. DILEEP KUMAR REDDY STUDENT 13:28 15:50 799341 01.06.2023 
104 20G21A3137 P. NAVEEN STUDENT 13:28 15:50 799341 01.06.2023 
105 21G21A0435 CH. BHARGAV STUDENT 13:28 15:50 799341 01.06.2023 
106 21G21A0203 D. VENKATA VENU GOPAL STUDENT 13:28 15:50 799341 01.06.2023 
107 22g21a3234 DUVVURI VENKATANARAYANA STUDENT 13:29 15:49 799339 01.06.2023 
108 22G21A3206 ANKINAPALLI MODESH STUDENT 13:29 15:50 799341 01.06.2023 

109 21G21A05G5 SHAIK THAJUDDHIN  REVURI 
KUSUMAVATHI STUDENT 13:29 15:50 799340 01.06.2023 

 
110 21G21A0503 ADDALA YASASWINI STUDENT 13:29 15:50 799340 01.06.2023 
111 21G21A3153 GUDIMELLA SAI SIVA PRIYA STUDENT 13:29 15:50 799340 01.06.2023 
112 21G21A04G3 R. PAVAN KUMAR STUDENT 13:30 15:50 799340 01.06.2023 
113 20G21A0347 T. SATYANARAYANA STUDENT 13:30 15:50 799339 01.06.2023 
114 21G21A3155 GUNNAM SRI CHARAN STUDENT 13:30 15:50 799339 01.06.2023 
115 20G21A05H3 T. VISHNU SAI STUDENT 13:31 15:50 799339 01.06.2023 
116 20G21A05F4 SK. KASTHURI HASAN STUDENT 13:31 15:50 799338 01.06.2023 
117 21G25A0514 SK. RAHEEM ALI STUDENT 13:31 15:50 799338 01.06.2023 
118 21G25A0510 M. LOKESH REDDY STUDENT 13:31 15:50 799338 01.06.2023 
119 21G21A04D6 P. VENKATA SAI STUDENT 13:32 15:50 799338 01.06.2023 
120 21G21A04I4 SK. FAREED  S. HIMA SRIJA STUDENT 13:32 15:50 799337 01.06.2023 
121 22G21A05H5 SODE MUNI SAI STUDENT 13:32 15:50 799337 01.06.2023 
122 21G25A0212 V. VENKATA SAI SAHRUDAY STUDENT 13:32 15:50 799337 01.06.2023 
123 22G21D5501 K. HEMANTH STUDENT 13:33 15:50 799336 01.06.2023 
124 22G21D2501 T. UDAY KUMAR STUDENT 13:33 15:50 799336 01.06.2023 
125 22G21A05I4 SHAIK REEHAN STUDENT 13:33 15:50 799336 01.06.2023 
126 22G21A05D6 POLINENI SANTHOSH KUMAR STUDENT 13:34 15:50 799336 01.06.2023 
127 22G21A05I3 THURLAPATI ROHOTH SHARMA STUDENT 13:34 15:50 799335 01.06.2023 



128 22G21A05G0 SHAIK AAMEIR ZAKIR STUDENT 13:34 15:50 799335 01.06.2023 
129 22G21A0432 BOLLA NAGARAJU STUDENT 13:34 15:50 799335 01.06.2023 
130 21G21A04A7 M. BHARATH STUDENT 13:34 15:50 799335 01.06.2023 
131 22G21A05E5 PUTHETI SUNDAR KUMAR STUDENT 13:35 15:50 799335 01.06.2023 
132 22G21A05E0 PRALAYAKAVERI THRINESH STUDENT 13:35 15:50 799334 01.06.2023 
133 22G21A05G3 SHAIK HAARIS STUDENT 13:35 15:50 799334 01.06.2023 
134 19G21A0485 KAKU - VENKATAVAMSI STUDENT 13:35 15:50 799334 01.06.2023 
135 19G21A0450 DONDOLU - KAMBLY STUDENT 13:36 15:50 799334 01.06.2023 
136 19G21A04I7 SK. HASEENA STUDENT 13:36 15:50 799333 01.06.2023 
137 21G21A04E8 P. CHITRA AKHILA STUDENT 13:37 15:50 799333 01.06.2023 
138 21G21A04A5 M. VIJAYA LAKSHMI STUDENT 13:47 15:50 799322 01.06.2023 
139 21G21A0495 K. SUJANA STUDENT 13:48 15:50 799321 01.06.2023 
140 21G21A04C6 N. POOJITHA STUDENT 13:48 15:50 799321 01.06.2023 
141 19G21A0435 CHIDADLA - SIREESHA STUDENT 13:50 15:50 799319 01.06.2023 
142 20G21A04D9 MD. FAZIL ABDULLAH STUDENT 13:51 15:50 799319 01.06.2023 
143 20G21A0592 M. MOUNIKA STUDENT 13:51 15:50 799318 01.06.2023 
144 20G21A05I7 V. KOTESWARI STUDENT 13:51 15:50 799318 01.06.2023 
145 20G21A05I3 V. HARSHITHA STUDENT 13:51 15:50 799318 01.06.2023 
146 20G21A0221 D. SANDHYA STUDENT 13:51 15:50 799318 01.06.2023 
147 20G21A0229 G. KRISHNA KAVERI STUDENT 13:52 15:50 799318 01.06.2023 
148 22G21A0530 CHAPPIDI HARIKA STUDENT 13:52 15:50 799317 01.06.2023 
149 22G21A0543 DASARI SANDHYA STUDENT 13:53 15:50 799317 01.06.2023 
150 20G21A0403 A. SAI CHANDU STUDENT 13:53 15:50 799316 01.06.2023 
151 21G25A0424 Y. REKHA STUDENT 13:53 15:50 799316 01.06.2023 
152 222H1A3036 CH. SILPA STUDENT 13:53 15:50 2997 01.06.2023 
153 23G2A05359 SK. SONIYA STUDENT 13:56 15:50 2994 01.06.2023 
154 222H1A3026 C,  MOUNIKA STUDENT 14:02 15:50 2987 01.06.2023 

155 21G21A05G7 SIRIVELLA TEJASAI  REVURI 
KUSUMAVATHI STUDENT 14:42 15:50 67 01.06.2023 

156 21G21F0059 T. MEGHANA STUDENT 15:02 15:50 891407 01.06.2023 
157 22g21a0423 BATHALA SATHISH STUDENT 15:35 15:50 14 01.06.2023 
158 22g21a0430 BODUGU VASU STUDENT 15:36 15:50 13 01.06.2023 
159 22g21a0427 BELLAMKONDA ARAVIND STUDENT 15:36 15:50 13 01.06.2023 
160 22g21a0464 ESIKALA SHIVA NAGA PRAZWAL STUDENT 15:37 15:50 13 01.06.2023 
161 22g21a0452 DAGGUPATI ANIL STUDENT 15:37 15:50 12 01.06.2023 
162 22g21a0405 AKKUPALLI GURU KISHORE STUDENT 15:37 15:50 12 01.06.2023 
163 22g21a0424 BATTA SASI KUMAR STUDENT 15:37 15:50 12 01.06.2023 
164 22g21a0409 AMBATI GOVINDA REDDY STUDENT 15:37 15:50 12 01.06.2023 
165 22g21a0433 BOYANAPALLI SAI SANDEEP STUDENT 15:37 15:50 12 01.06.2023 
166 22g21a0422 BANDLAMUDI MANI KUMAR STUDENT 15:37 15:50 12 01.06.2023 
167 22g21a0410 AMBATI VENKATA SURYA STUDENT 15:38 15:50 12 01.06.2023 

 
168 22g21a0413 ANNURU DINESH STUDENT 15:38 15:50 11 01.06.2023 
169 17G21E0036 SHAIK ABEENA STUDENT 15:41 15:50 8 01.06.2023 
170 22g21a0415 ATMAKURU VENKATA VARSHA STUDENT 15:42 15:50 7 01.06.2023 
171 22g21a0419 BALLOLU LAVANYA PRATHIBHA STUDENT 15:42 15:50 7 01.06.2023 



172 22g21a0454 DASARAJU HARSHINI STUDENT 15:42 15:50 7 01.06.2023 
173 22g21a0238 SINGAMSETTY SIREESHA STUDENT 15:43 15:43 0 01.06.2023 
174 22g21a0451 D BHAVANA STUDENT 15:43 15:50 7 01.06.2023 
175 22g21a0442 CHERUKURU CHARISHMA STUDENT 15:43 15:50 7 01.06.2023 
176 22g21a0238 SINGAMSETTY SIREESHA STUDENT 15:43 15:50 6 01.06.2023 
177 22g21a0209 DEGA VENKATA JASKHI STUDENT 15:44 15:50 6 01.06.2023 
178 22g21a0228 PACHIKAYALA DEEKSHITHA STUDENT 15:44 15:50 5 01.06.2023 
179 22g21a0204 BILLU SRIVIDYA STUDENT 15:44 15:50 5 01.06.2023 
180 22g21a0234 SHAIK NISHMA STUDENT 15:44 15:50 5 01.06.2023 
181 22g21a0244 VEMPULURU POOJA STUDENT 15:44 15:50 5 01.06.2023 
182 22g21a3229 DARA HEMANTH STUDENT 15:46 15:50 3 01.06.2023 
183 22g21a3208 BANDLA MAMATHA STUDENT 15:47 15:50 3 01.06.2023 
184 22g21a3277 NETAGANI SHIVA STUDENT 15:47 15:50 3 01.06.2023 
185 22g21a32c9 y. VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY STUDENT 15:47 15:50 2 01.06.2023 
186 22g21a31c5 PATAN ARMAN AHAMED KHAN STUDENT 15:47 15:50 2 01.06.2023 

187 22g21a3283 PANDUGAYALA VENKATA SRAVAN 
KUMAR STUDENT 15:48 15:50 2 01.06.2023 

188 22g21a3293 POTHUGANTI HASSAN STUDENT 15:48 15:50 1 01.06.2023 
189 22g21a3236 GAJULA MANOJ STUDENT 15:49 15:50 1 01.06.2023 
190 22g21a3203 ALIMILI BALASUBRAHMANYAM STUDENT 15:49 15:50 0 01.06.2023 
191 22g21a3213 BOJJA RAVI STUDENT 15:49 15:50 0 01.06.2023 
192 22g21a3273 NALLABHANTU JAHNAVI STUDENT 15:49 15:50 0 01.06.2023 
193 22g21a3210 BEESU VYKUNTA REDDY STUDENT 15:49 15:50 0 01.06.2023 
194 22g21a3249 KAKI MOUNIKA STUDENT 15:50 15:50 0 01.06.2023 
195 22g21a3161 JOGI CHANDANAPRIYA STUDENT 15:51 15:51 0 01.06.2023 
196 222H1A3026 C,  MOUNIKA STUDENT 16:15 16:44 29 01.06.2023 
197 21G21A0555 GEDDE VENKATA SASI KUMAR STUDENT 11:01 11:05 4 01.06.2023 
198 21G21A0517 BILLU LEELAMAHESH STUDENT 11:02 11:05 2 01.06.2023 
199 18G21A0513 B. NAGENDRA REDDY STUDENT 11:12 11:15 2 01.06.2023 

200 21G21A0525 CHINTHAM REDDY MADHUSUDHAN 
REDDY STUDENT 11:27 11:27 0 01.06.2023 

201 21G21D0701 YERRAM - TEJESH STUDENT 11:31 11:31 0 01.06.2023 
202 19G21A0204 B. RAJESH STUDENT 11:32 11:32 0 01.06.2023 
203 FC35 D.DINESH KUMAR Asst.Professor 11:38 11:38 0 01.06.2023 
204 20G21A0265 SK. RESHMA STUDENT 11:38 11:38 0 01.06.2023 
205 22G21A04D9 MUTHUKUMARAN MEENAKSHI STUDENT 14:23 14:30 6 01.06.2023 
206 22G21A04D1 MOGILIGUNTA SRIVIDYA STUDENT 14:24 14:25 1 01.06.2023 
207 22G21A04E7 NALAGARLA ANITHA STUDENT 14:24 14:30 5 01.06.2023 
208 22G21A0496 KAYYURU SRIKALA STUDENT 14:24 14:30 5 01.06.2023 
209 22G21A05B1 MUPPURI VAMSI STUDENT 14:26 14:39 13 01.06.2023 
210 222H1A0238 Y.POOJITHA STUDENT 14:34 15:17 43 01.06.2023 
211 22G21A0424 BATTA SASI KUMAR STUDENT 14:35 15:13 37 01.06.2023 
212 222H1A0220 P. POOJITHA STUDENT 14:35 15:17 42 01.06.2023 
213 22G21A0409 AMBATI GOVINDA REDDY STUDENT 14:36 15:12 36 01.06.2023 
214 23G2A05295 P. HANSIKA STUDENT 14:45 15:19 33 01.06.2023 
215 22G21A0447 CHITTEMREDDY SUBBAREDDY STUDENT 16:10 14:35 1345 01.06.2023 
216 22G21A0522 BOMMISETTY SREENIVASULU STUDENT 16:21 14:22 1320 01.06.2023 



3937 22280-CM-
108 

T. SRINIVASULU STUDENT 11:04 14:00 176 16.06.2023 

3938 22280-CM-
118 

Y. MOUNIKA STUDENT 11:04 14:01 176 16.06.2023 

3939 22280-CM-
060 

N. SRAVANTHI STUDENT 11:05 14:01 176 16.06.2023 

3940 22280-EC-
017 

K. LAKSHMI PRASAD STUDENT 11:08 13:12 124 16.06.2023 

3941 22280-CM-
116 

V. SAI KUSHAL STUDENT 11:11 14:28 196 16.06.2023 

3942 22G25A0211 GOGOLA - PRASAD STUDENT 11:19 13:29 129 16.06.2023 
3943 22G25A0217 KOLLI - NITEESH STUDENT 11:20 11:31 11 16.06.2023 
3944 22G25A0214 KAMMINENI - VAMSI VARDHAN STUDENT 11:20 11:31 11 16.06.2023 
3945 22280-CM-

111 
U. ANAND SWAROOP STUDENT 11:24 10:57 25892 16.06.2023 

3946 22280-CM-
096 

SK. SANIYA ALEEM STUDENT 11:30 14:34 184 16.06.2023 

3947 22280-CM-
063 

P. PAVAN STUDENT 11:47 13:56 128 16.06.2023 

3948 22280-CM-
014 

CH. BALAJI STUDENT 11:48 13:20 91 16.06.2023 

3949 22280-CM-
047 

M. VEERA RAGHAVAIAH STUDENT 11:48 13:20 92 16.06.2023 

3950 22280-CM-
006 

A. CHARITHA STUDENT 12:29 13:10 40 16.06.2023 

3951 22280-CM-
017 

CH. AKSHITHA STUDENT 12:30 13:10 40 16.06.2023 

3952 22280-CM-
016 

CH.SRIKALA STUDENT 12:30 13:10 40 16.06.2023 

3953 22280-CM-
070 

P. ABDUL AGEES STUDENT 12:42 13:25 43 16.06.2023 

3954 22280-CM-
074 

P. RAMU STUDENT 12:48 13:35 47 16.06.2023 

3955 22280-CM-
089 

SK. MANSOOR STUDENT 12:48 13:35 47 16.06.2023 

3956 22280-CM-
115 

V. SANKAR STUDENT 12:49 14:03 73 16.06.2023 

3957 22280-CM-
100 

SD. ABBU THAHIR STUDENT 12:50 13:33 42 16.06.2023 

3958 22659-CM-
005 

M. UMA MAHESH STUDENT 12:50 14:03 73 16.06.2023 

 
3959 22280-CM-

051 
M. KOWSHIK STUDENT 12:51 13:04 13 16.06.2023 

3960 22G21A0424 BATTA SASI KUMAR STUDENT 13:00 15:05 23165 16.06.2023 
3961 22280-CM-

068 
P.D. SAI PRATHAP STUDENT 13:03 14:05 62 16.06.2023 

3962 22280-EC-
016 

I. YOGANDHAR STUDENT 13:08 13:43 35 16.06.2023 

3963 22280-EC-
032 

P. VISHNU VARDHAN STUDENT 13:08 14:04 55 16.06.2023 

3964 22280-CM-
030 

G. PANI KUMAR STUDENT 13:08 14:10 61 16.06.2023 

3965 22280-CM-
058 

N. SUNEEL STUDENT 13:09 14:09 60 16.06.2023 

3966 22G21A0405 AKKUPALLI GURU KISHORE STUDENT 13:10 15:07 23156 16.06.2023 



3967 22280-EC-
026 

M. BHUVANESWARI STUDENT 13:11 14:08 57 16.06.2023 

3968 22280-EC-
028 

MD. JUVERIAH STUDENT 13:11 14:08 57 16.06.2023 

3969 22280-CM-
015 

CH. CHARAN STUDENT 13:20 13:21 0 16.06.2023 

3970 22280-CM-
103 

T. SRI DEVA SAI STUDENT 13:22 14:28 65 16.06.2023 

3971 22280-EC-
049 

Y. VISHNU STUDENT 13:23 14:03 40 16.06.2023 

3972 22280-CM-
078 

P.YASWANTH STUDENT 13:23 14:28 65 16.06.2023 

3973 22280-CM-
092 

SK. SAMRIN STUDENT 13:23 14:34 70 16.06.2023 

3974 22280-CM-
062 

N. SIVS TEJA YADAV STUDENT 13:24 14:34 70 16.06.2023 

3975 22280-EC-
047 

U. MANOJ KUMAR STUDENT 13:24 14:35 70 16.06.2023 

3976 23280-CM-
067 

SK. MOHAMMED ASHRAF STUDENT 13:26 14:10 43 16.06.2023 

3977 23280-CM-
066 

SK. ISMAIL STUDENT 13:29 14:10 41 16.06.2023 

3978 23280-CM-
081 

V. VAMSI PAVAN STUDENT 13:30 14:11 40 16.06.2023 

3979 22659-CM-
001 

A. CHAITRA STUDENT 13:40 14:38 57 16.06.2023 

3980 22659-CM-
003 

A. DIVYA SRI STUDENT 13:40 14:38 57 16.06.2023 

3981 22280-CM-
112 

V. DINESH STUDENT 13:44 13:47 2 16.06.2023 

3982 22280-CM-
080 

S. CHANDU STUDENT 13:46 14:05 18 16.06.2023 

3983 22280-CM-
085 

SK. HAMEEDA STUDENT 14:01 14:02 0 16.06.2023 

3984 22280-CM-
101 

SD. FAREEDUDDIN STUDENT 14:04 14:08 4 16.06.2023 

3985 22280-CM-
032 

I. VAISALI STUDENT 14:07 14:07 0 16.06.2023 

3986 22280-CM-
088 

SK. KHAYUM STUDENT 14:11 14:31 20 16.06.2023 

3987 22280-CM-
091 

SK. MUSTHAK STUDENT 14:13 14:32 18 16.06.2023 

3988 22280-CM-
041 

M. MUNI SAI STUDENT 14:14 14:32 17 16.06.2023 

3989 22280-CM-
034 

K. MAHESH STUDENT 14:15 14:30 14 16.06.2023 

3990 22280-CM-
014 

CH. BALAJI STUDENT 14:16 14:20 4 16.06.2023 

3991 22659-CM-
006 

P. SIDDU STUDENT 14:29 14:32 3 16.06.2023 

3992 23280-EC-
018 

E. SOMU SEKHAR STUDENT 15:03 15:33 30 16.06.2023 

3993 23280-CM-
019 

G. MAHENDRA NADH STUDENT 15:03 15:34 30 16.06.2023 

3994 23280-EC-
008 

B. SRINADH STUDENT 15:03 15:34 30 16.06.2023 

3995 23280-CM-
035 

M. SREEKANTH STUDENT 15:03 15:35 31 16.06.2023 



3996 23280-CM-
026 

K. LAKSHMI NARASIMA STUDENT 15:04 15:35 31 16.06.2023 

3997 22G21A0424 BATTA SASI KUMAR STUDENT 15:06 16:00 53 18.06.2023 
3998 22G21A0452 DAGGUPATI ANIL STUDENT 15:07 16:01 53 18.06.2023 
3999 22280-CM-

040 
K. VIJAY KUMAR STUDENT 15:21 13:03 25781 18.06.2023 

4000 23280-EE-
006 

K. MUKARJEE STUDENT 15:21 15:34 13 18.06.2023 

4001 23280-CM-
085 

ANIKET KUMAR STUDENT 15:22 10:36 22753 18.06.2023 

4002 23280-EE-
013 

P. LEELA KRISHNA STUDENT 15:22 15:34 12 18.06.2023 

4003 22280-CM-
085 

SK. HAMEEDA STUDENT 15:24 11:03 24218 18.06.2023 

4004 222H1A3036 CH. SILPA STUDENT 16:15 14:39 30144 18.06.2023 
4005 22280-EC-

049 
Y. VISHNU STUDENT 10:25 13:30 184 18.06.2023 

4006 22280-EC-
047 

U. MANOJ KUMAR STUDENT 10:26 13:30 184 18.06.2023 

4007 22280-EC-
032 

P. VISHNU VARDHAN STUDENT 10:26 13:32 185 18.06.2023 

4008 22280-EC-
020 

K. NAGARAJU STUDENT 10:26 13:32 186 18.06.2023 

4009 21G21A04M3 V. PRATHYUSHA STUDENT 10:33 13:30 176 18.06.2023 
4010 23280-CM-

004 
B. PAVAN KUMAR STUDENT 10:36 16:04 1767 18.06.2023 

4011 22280-CM-
078 

P.YASWANTH STUDENT 10:43 13:57 193 18.06.2023 

4012 22280-CM-
061 

N. PRAVEEN KUMAR STUDENT 10:44 13:57 192 18.06.2023 

4013 22280-CM-
038 

K. DHANA SEKHAR STUDENT 10:55 12:27 91 18.06.2023 

4014 22280-CM-
028 

G. NISHANTH STUDENT 10:56 12:27 90 18.06.2023 

4015 22G21A04D1 MOGILIGUNTA SRIVIDYA STUDENT 11:08 13:28 140 18.06.2023 
4016 22280-CM-

046 
M. SUBRAMANYAM STUDENT 11:19 13:44 145 18.06.2023 

4017 22280-CM-
074 

P. RAMU STUDENT 11:19 13:57 158 18.06.2023 

 
4018 22280-CM-

037 
K. HANESH DEV STUDENT 12:23 12:52 29 18.06.2023 

4019 22280-CM-
069 

P. YASWANTH SAI STUDENT 12:36 13:17 41 18.06.2023 

4020 22280-CM-
095 

SK. YASEEN STUDENT 12:36 13:18 41 18.06.2023 

4021 22280-CM-
089 

SK. MANSOOR STUDENT 12:36 13:18 41 18.06.2023 

4022 22280-EC-
002 

b. gopala krishna STUDENT 12:39 13:16 37 18.06.2023 

4023 22280-CM-
033 

K. VENKATA TEJA STUDENT 12:45 13:16 30 18.06.2023 

4024 23280-EC-
024 

K. PRUDVI TEJA STUDENT 13:13 14:11 57 18.06.2023 

4025 23280-CM-
015 

G. SATHWICK STUDENT 13:13 14:13 59 18.06.2023 



4026 23G2A04302 R. CHAKRADHAR STUDENT 13:20 14:13 52 18.06.2023 
4027 20G21A3109 B. SUJITH KUMAR STUDENT 13:21 14:14 52 18.06.2023 
4028 20G21A3103 A. NEELADRI NITHIN STUDENT 13:22 14:14 51 18.06.2023 
4029 222H5A0223 P.PREM KUMAR STUDENT 13:24 14:16 51 18.06.2023 
4030 23G2A04192 M. JAGADEESH STUDENT 13:25 14:16 51 18.06.2023 
4031 23G2A04187 L. SIVA KONDA REDDY STUDENT 13:25 14:18 52 18.06.2023 
4032 23G2A04232 M. SIVA NARAYANA STUDENT 13:26 14:19 53 18.06.2023 
4033 21G21A0403 A. NITHIN REDDY STUDENT 13:26 14:20 53 18.06.2023 
4034 21G21A04K6 S. KEERTHI STUDENT 13:27 14:20 53 18.06.2023 
4035 21G21A04M1 V. CHARITHA STUDENT 13:28 14:20 52 18.06.2023 
4036 23280-CM-

078 
T. CHARAN STUDENT 13:40 16:06 146 18.06.2023 

4037 23280-EC-
008 

B. SRINADH STUDENT 13:45 15:54 129 18.06.2023 

4038 23280-EC-
003 

A. YASWANTH STUDENT 13:45 15:55 129 18.06.2023 

4039 23280-EC-
009 

B. NAVADEEP REDDY STUDENT 13:45 15:59 133 18.06.2023 

4040 23280-EC-
032 

M. CHAITANYA STUDENT 13:46 15:59 133 18.06.2023 

4041 23280-EE-
022 

S. SRI KANTH STUDENT 13:53 14:58 65 18.06.2023 

4042 23280-CM-
040 

M. SIVAIAH STUDENT 13:53 14:59 65 18.06.2023 

4043 23280-CM-
011 

D. JOHN WESLY STUDENT 13:54 14:59 65 18.06.2023 

4044 23280-CM-
025 

K. VIMALESH KUMAR STUDENT 13:54 14:59 65 18.06.2023 

4045 23280-EE-
002 

B. VENKATA RAMANAIAH STUDENT 14:01 15:59 118 18.06.2023 

4046 22G21A0457 DIDDI VENKAIAH STUDENT 15:03 15:33 30 18.06.2023 
4047 23280-CM-

058 
P. PRAVITH STUDENT 15:04 16:05 61 18.06.2023 

4048 23280-CM-
054 

P. VYSHNAVI STUDENT 15:05 16:06 61 18.06.2023 

4049 22G21A0405 AKKUPALLI GURU KISHORE STUDENT 15:07 15:00 1432 18.06.2023 
4050 23280-CM-

050 
P. ANUDEEP STUDENT 15:56 16:24 27 18.06.2023 

4051 23280-EC-
028 

MADHUSUDAN -VENKATESH STUDENT 16:03 16:24 20 18.06.2023 

4052 23280-CM-
024 

K. MAHESH STUDENT 16:03 16:24 20 18.06.2023 

4053 23280-CM-
032 

K. RAKESH STUDENT 16:03 16:25 21 18.06.2023 

4054 23280-CM-
030 

K. PRABHAS STUDENT 16:05 16:25 20 18.06.2023 

4055 23280-CM-
011 

D. JOHN WESLY STUDENT 16:26 16:49 22 18.06.2023 

4056 22280-CM-
068 

P.D. SAI PRATHAP STUDENT 10:02 14:05 243 18.06.2023 

4057 22280-CM-
059 

N. POORVIK SAI STUDENT 10:03 14:06 242 18.06.2023 

4058 22280-EC-
026 

M. BHUVANESWARI STUDENT 10:05 13:12 186 18.06.2023 



4059 22280-EC-
049 

Y. VISHNU STUDENT 10:06 11:55 109 18.06.2023 

4060 22280-EC-
034 

P. HIMESH KUMAR STUDENT 10:07 13:44 216 18.06.2023 

4061 22280-CM-
036 

K. PAVITHRA STUDENT 10:10 13:48 218 18.06.2023 

4062 22280-CM-
118 

Y. MOUNIKA STUDENT 10:10 13:55 224 18.06.2023 

4063 22659-CM-
004 

B. MALLISWARI STUDENT 10:10 13:55 225 18.06.2023 

4064 22280-CM-
098 

S. KAVYA STUDENT 10:11 13:54 223 18.06.2023 

4065 22280-CM-
020 

D. JYOTHI STUDENT 10:11 13:55 223 18.06.2023 

4066 22280-EC-
028 

MD. JUVERIAH STUDENT 10:12 13:11 179 18.06.2023 

4067 22280-CM-
039 

K. UDAY KUMAR STUDENT 10:12 14:06 234 18.06.2023 

4068 22659-CM-
006 

P. SIDDU STUDENT 10:12 14:10 237 18.06.2023 

4069 22280-CM-
085 

SK. HAMEEDA STUDENT 10:16 13:55 219 18.06.2023 

4070 22280-CM-
014 

CH. BALAJI STUDENT 10:37 12:05 88 18.06.2023 

4071 22280-CM-
047 

M. VEERA RAGHAVAIAH STUDENT 10:37 12:08 91 18.06.2023 

4072 22280-CM-
035 

K. NAGENDRA STUDENT 10:38 14:27 228 18.06.2023 

4073 22280-CM-
032 

I. VAISALI STUDENT 10:39 13:54 195 18.06.2023 

4074 22280-CM-
018 

D. MAHMAD KUMAR STUDENT 10:39 14:26 227 18.06.2023 

4075 22280-CM-
008 

A. AKHIL STUDENT 10:39 14:27 227 18.06.2023 

4076 22280-EC-
007 

CH. HARESH STUDENT 10:43 14:02 199 18.06.2023 

 
4077 22280-CM-

053 
M. GURU SAI STUDENT 10:45 11:43 57 18.06.2023 

4078 22280-CM-
005 

A. VENKATA MANI STUDENT 10:46 11:43 56 18.06.2023 

4079 22280-CM-
015 

CH. CHARAN STUDENT 10:46 12:09 82 18.06.2023 

4080 22280-CM-
023 

D. VARSHITH REDDY STUDENT 10:47 12:38 111 18.06.2023 

4081 22280-CM-
111 

U. ANAND SWAROOP STUDENT 10:48 10:49 0 18.06.2023 

4082 22280-CM-
113 

V. CHARAN STUDENT 10:48 12:38 110 18.06.2023 

4083 22280-CM-
061 

N. PRAVEEN KUMAR STUDENT 10:48 14:27 219 18.06.2023 

4084 22280-CM-
062 

N. SIVS TEJA YADAV STUDENT 10:52 13:50 178 18.06.2023 

4085 22659-CM-
003 

A. DIVYA SRI STUDENT 10:52 14:44 231 18.06.2023 

4086 22280-CM-
010 

B. SIREESHA STUDENT 10:53 13:48 175 18.06.2023 



4087 22280-CM-
060 

N. SRAVANTHI STUDENT 10:53 13:48 175 18.06.2023 

4088 22280-EC-
044 

SK. LALU USMAN STUDENT 10:56 14:04 188 18.06.2023 

4089 22659-CM-
001 

A. CHAITRA STUDENT 10:59 14:43 224 18.06.2023 

4090 22280-EC-
020 

K. NAGARAJU STUDENT 11:00 11:43 42 18.06.2023 

4091 23280-EE-
032 

NITISH KUMAR STUDENT 11:00 12:24 83 18.06.2023 

4092 22280-CM-
115 

V. SANKAR STUDENT 11:01 14:28 207 18.06.2023 

4093 22659-CM-
005 

M. UMA MAHESH STUDENT 11:01 14:28 207 18.06.2023 

4094 22280-CM-
112 

V. DINESH STUDENT 11:02 13:36 153 18.06.2023 

4095 22659-CM-
007 

R. MUKESH STUDENT 11:02 14:29 207 18.06.2023 

4096 23280-EC-
004 

A. KRATHIK STUDENT 11:03 12:15 72 18.06.2023 

4097 23280-CM-
008 

CH. SANJAY STUDENT 11:03 12:16 72 18.06.2023 

4098 23280-EE-
005 

K. BHARATH STUDENT 11:05 11:44 38 18.06.2023 

4099 22280-CM-
066 

P. GURUVENDRA STUDENT 11:08 10:56 2868 18.06.2023 

4100 22280-CM-
091 

SK. MUSTHAK STUDENT 11:10 14:05 175 18.06.2023 

4101 23280-CM-
028 

K. ARAVIND STUDENT 11:14 12:16 61 18.06.2023 

4102 22280-CM-
017 

CH. AKSHITHA STUDENT 11:17 14:29 192 18.06.2023 

4103 22280-CM-
006 

A. CHARITHA STUDENT 11:25 14:30 184 18.06.2023 

4104 22280-CM-
016 

CH.SRIKALA STUDENT 11:26 14:30 184 18.06.2023 

4105 22280-CM-
057 

N. TARAKARAM STUDENT 11:33 12:34 61 18.06.2023 

4106 22280-CM-
002 

A. RAVI CHANDRA STUDENT 11:34 12:35 60 18.06.2023 

4107 22280-CM-
037 

K. HANESH DEV STUDENT 12:12 13:08 55 18.06.2023 

4108 22G21A05E1 PREDAGA VENKATASUBBAMMA STUDENT 12:17 14:32 134 18.06.2023 
4109 22G21A05D8 POOLA LIKHITHA STUDENT 12:17 14:33 135 18.06.2023 
4110 22G21A05C4 P MANVITHA STUDENT 12:19 14:33 134 18.06.2023 
4111 22G21A05A2 MARTHALA AJAY KUMAR STUDENT 12:20 16:49 269 18.06.2023 
4112 22G21A05C1 ONTERU BHARGAV STUDENT 12:20 16:50 269 18.06.2023 
4113 22G21A05D5 POLEPALLI RAMCHARAN STUDENT 12:21 15:24 182 18.06.2023 
4114 22G21A05E3 PULIGOTI CHANDU STUDENT 12:21 16:48 267 18.06.2023 
4115 22G21A05E0 PRALAYAKAVERI THRINESH STUDENT 12:21 16:49 267 18.06.2023 
4116 22G21A05D9 POTTELLA DEVI SATHVIKA STUDENT 12:22 14:33 131 18.06.2023 
4117 22280-EC-

032 
P. VISHNU VARDHAN STUDENT 12:23 13:50 86 18.06.2023 

4118 22280-CM-
071 

P. ALIYA SULTANA STUDENT 12:29 11:16 2806 18.06.2023 



94677 22G21A3248 KADIRI PENCHALA SWAMY STUDENT 14:59 15:38 39 31.05.2024 
94678 22G21A3255 KATARI JESSY JOY STUDENT 14:59 15:38 39 31.05.2024 
94679 22280-CM-051 M. KOWSHIK STUDENT 14:59 16:23 83 31.05.2024 
94680 22G21A31A5 NADELLA ANUSHA STUDENT 15:00 15:39 38 31.05.2024 
94681 22G21A31A1 MOUNIKA V STUDENT 15:00 15:40 39 31.05.2024 
94682 22G21A3185 MADALA ALEKHYA STUDENT 15:00 15:46 45 31.05.2024 
94683 22G21A3197 MEESALA AMULYA LIKHITHA STUDENT 15:01 15:46 45 31.05.2024 
94684 22G21A31C8 PELLURU MUNIMANJU STUDENT 15:01 15:47 45 31.05.2024 
94685 22G21A3180 KULLURU VANDANA STUDENT 15:02 15:47 45 31.05.2024 
94686 22G21A31A4 MUTHUKURU MALLISWARI STUDENT 15:02 15:47 45 31.05.2024 
94687 22G21A05F5 SANAGAVARAM VENKATA LAKSHMI 

PASYANTHI 
STUDENT 15:05 11:19 4094 31.05.2024 

94688 23G2A05304 RAMI REDDY - NEHA STUDENT 15:20 15:21 1 31.05.2024 
94689 23G2A32039 D.VISWAS STUDENT 15:26 15:51 25 31.05.2024 
94690 22G21A3220 CHELIKA CHANDANA STUDENT 15:27 15:27 0 31.05.2024 
94691 22G21A3232 DEVATHA KEERTHI STUDENT 15:30 15:31 0 31.05.2024 
94692 22G21A3215 BOMMISETTY VARUN KUMAR STUDENT 15:32 15:32 0 31.05.2024 
94693 23280-CM-004 B. PAVAN KUMAR STUDENT 15:32 16:04 32 31.05.2024 
94694 22G21A31F4 SHAIK ABRAR STUDENT 15:33 15:33 0 31.05.2024 
94695 22G21A3205 ANAPALLI SURESH STUDENT 15:38 15:38 0 31.05.2024 
94696 22G21A3184 KUPPAMPATI NIHARIKA STUDENT 15:39 15:39 0 31.05.2024 
94697 22G21A31A0 MOHAMAMD SUMAYA BHANU STUDENT 15:39 15:40 0 31.05.2024 
94698 22G21A0214 K.SUPRIYA STUDENT 15:40 11:22 29982 31.05.2024 
94699 22G21A31A1 MOUNIKA V STUDENT 15:45 15:45 0 31.05.2024 
94700 23G2A04001 A. NAGESH STUDENT 15:45 16:45 59 31.05.2024 
94701 23G2A04029 BATTA - KAVYA STUDENT 15:46 16:40 54 31.05.2024 
94702 23G2A04013 A. SANTHOSH KUMAR STUDENT 15:46 16:44 57 31.05.2024 
94703 23G2A04016 A. PRADEEP STUDENT 15:46 16:44 57 31.05.2024 
94704 22G21A31C4 PASAM BHAVYA STUDENT 15:47 15:47 0 31.05.2024 
94705 23G2A04022 A. CHANDRA REVANTH KUMAR REDDY STUDENT 15:47 16:42 54 31.05.2024 
94706 23G2A04008 A. MAHENDRA REDDY STUDENT 15:47 16:46 59 31.05.2024 
94707 23G2A04031 B. SUMANTH REDDY STUDENT 15:48 16:38 50 31.05.2024 
94708 23G2A04011 A. VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY STUDENT 15:48 16:42 54 31.05.2024 
94709 23G2A04026 B. GANGA BHARGAVI STUDENT 15:49 16:41 51 31.05.2024 
94710 23G2A04006 A. CHARAN STUDENT 15:50 16:45 54 31.05.2024 
94711 22G21A3215 BOMMISETTY VARUN KUMAR STUDENT 15:51 15:31 37419 31.05.2024 
94712 23G2A04023 B. BALAJI STUDENT 15:51 16:39 48 31.05.2024 
94713 23G2A04017 A. PRANEETH KUMAR STUDENT 15:51 16:43 51 31.05.2024 
94714 20G21A0324 K. SATHWIK STUDENT 15:52 15:52 0 31.05.2024 
94715 23G2A04020 A. HARSHA VARDHAN STUDENT 15:52 16:41 48 31.05.2024 
94716 23G2A04005 A. PRASAD REDDY STUDENT 15:52 16:46 54 31.05.2024 
94717 22280-CM-081 S. MANIKANTA STUDENT 15:53 15:53 0 31.05.2024 
94718 22280-CM-078 P.YASWANTH STUDENT 15:53 15:53 0 31.05.2024 
94719 22280-CM-103 T. SRI DEVA SAI STUDENT 15:54 15:54 0 31.05.2024 
94720 23G2A04025 B. MANOHAR STUDENT 15:54 16:39 45 31.05.2024 
94721 23G2A04015 A. SUNAND STUDENT 15:54 16:43 49 31.05.2024 
94722 23G2A04012 A. PREETHI STUDENT 15:54 16:44 50 31.05.2024 



94723 22280-CM-082 S. SUCHETHAN KUMAR STUDENT 15:55 15:55 0 31.05.2024 
94724 22280-CM-089 SK. MANSOOR STUDENT 15:55 15:55 0 31.05.2024 
94725 23G2A04028 B. SHIVANI STUDENT 15:55 16:39 43 31.05.2024 
94726 23G2A04009 A. PRATHAP REDDY STUDENT 15:55 16:45 50 31.05.2024 
94727 23G2A04018 A. YOGENDRA STUDENT 15:56 16:40 44 31.05.2024 
94728 23G2A04003 A. SREEKANTH STUDENT 15:56 16:46 49 31.05.2024 
94729 23G2A04024 B. NAVYA STUDENT 15:57 16:40 42 31.05.2024 
94730 23G2A04030 B. SREEJA SARANYA STUDENT 15:57 16:41 44 31.05.2024 
94731 23G2A04010 A. VENKATA NAGA VARDHAN REDDY STUDENT 15:57 16:43 45 31.05.2024 
94732 23G2A02001 E. RAMESH STUDENT 16:36 16:48 12 31.05.2024 
94733 23G2A02005 N.  INDRASENA                                                        STUDENT 16:36 16:49 12 31.05.2024 
94734 23G2A02007 T.  RAJESH                                                    STUDENT 16:37 16:47 9 31.05.2024 
94735 23G2A02003 N. VAMSI STUDENT 16:37 16:48 11 31.05.2024 
94736 23G2A02006 SK. ASLAM                                                       STUDENT 16:37 16:48 11 31.05.2024 
94737 23G2A02002 K.  SASI KUMAR STUDENT 16:37 16:49 11 31.05.2024 
94738 23G2A02004 N.  NANI STUDENT 16:38 16:47 9 31.05.2024 

 

 

 


